BID TABULATION SHEET

ARCHITECHNICS

architects « engineers « interior designers

Client: Western Community Unit School District #12

Project Name: Roof Replacement At: Barry and Kinderhook Schools

Project Number: 5769

Date:
Time:

3/19/2019
2:00 p.m.

BID FORM ITEM / CATEGORY

Base Bid "A" - Roof

1.A Replacement At Kinderhook
Gym

1.B Contingency

1.C Total Base Bid 'A’

Alternate Bid Item "A-1"

1.D 30 - Year TPO Roof

Base Bid "B" - Roof

2A Replacement At Barry Gym

2.B Contingency
2.C Total Base Bid 'B'

Base Bid "C" - Roof

3A Replacement At Barry Bldgs.

3.B Contingency

3.C Total Base Bid 'C’

Alternate Bid Item "C-1"

3D 30 - Year TPO Roof

Base Bid "D" - Combined Base
4.A Bids "A", "B", and "C" Plus
Project Contingencies

5 Bid Security / Bid Deposit
6 Completion Date Confirmation
7 Acknowledgement of Addenda

Lakeside Roofing

$142,271.00

$10,000.00
$152,271.00

$26,200.00

$167,438.00

$10,000.00
$177,438.00

$900,000.00

$40,000.00
$940,000.00

$60,000.00

$1,269,709.00

YES
YES
YES

GENERAL CONTRACTOR / BIDDER

D.E. Martin Roofing

$143,200.00

$10,000.00
$153,200.00

$24,500.00

$169,580.00

$10,000.00
$179,580.00

$588,015.00

$40,000.00
$628,015.00

$15,270.00

$955,795.00

YES
YES
YES

Roofing Associates

$158,341.00

$10,000.00
$168,341.00

$48,238.00

$197,430.00

$10,000.00
$207,430.00

$687,183.00

$40,000.00
$727,183.00

$68,215.00

$1,097,954.00

YES
YES
YES

INSPIRED DESIGN - PRECISE SOLUTIONS
510 Maine Street « Quincy, lllinois « 217.222.0554
info@architechnicsinc.com « www.architechnicsinc.com

Roofing Services and
Solutions

$148,200.00

$10,000.00
$158,200.00

$61,800.00

$174,500.00

$10,000.00
$184,500.00

$671,900.00

$40,000.00
$711,900.00

$33,600.00

$1,000,000.00

YES
YES
YES



