

BID TABULATION SHEET

Client: Western Community Unit School District #12

Project Name: Roof Replacement At: Barry and Kinderhook Schools Date: 3/19/2019

Project Number: 5769 Time: 2:00 p.m.

		GENERAL CONTRACTOR / BIDDER				
BID FORM ITEM / CATEGORY		Lakeside Roofing	D.E. Martin Roofing	Roofing Associates	Roofing Services and Solutions	
1.A	Base Bid "A" - Roof Replacement At Kinderhook Gym	\$142,271.00	\$143,200.00	\$158,341.00	\$148,200.00	
1.B	Contingency	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
1.C	Total Base Bid 'A'	\$152,271.00	\$153,200.00	\$168,341.00	\$158,200.00	
1.D	Alternate Bid Item "A-1" 30 - Year TPO Roof	\$26,200.00	\$24,500.00	\$48,238.00	\$61,800.00	
2.A	Base Bid "B" - Roof Replacement At Barry Gym	\$167,438.00	\$169,580.00	\$197,430.00	\$174,500.00	
2.B	Contingency	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
2.C	Total Base Bid 'B'	\$177,438.00	\$179,580.00	\$207,430.00	\$184,500.00	
3.A	Base Bid "C" - Roof Replacement At Barry Bldgs.	\$900,000.00	\$588,015.00	\$687,183.00	\$671,900.00	
3.B	Contingency	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	
3.C	Total Base Bid 'C'	\$940,000.00	\$628,015.00	\$727,183.00	\$711,900.00	
3.D	Alternate Bid Item "C-1" 30 - Year TPO Roof	\$60,000.00	\$15,270.00	\$68,215.00	\$33,600.00	
4.A	Base Bid "D" - Combined Base Bids "A", "B", and "C" Plus Project Contingencies	\$1,269,709.00	\$955,795.00	\$1,097,954.00	\$1,000,000.00	
5	Bid Security / Bid Deposit	YES	YES	YES	YES	
6	Completion Date Confirmation	YES	YES	YES	YES	
7	Acknowledgement of Addenda	YES	YES	YES	YES	